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Bin

3a

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Louis Dornier et Fils Brut

Champagne

Upfront biscuity elegance blends with a respeciful ageing in bottle.
Altogether a very stylish wine.

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial

Champagne

A well known blend of older reserves with young wines to ensure
a consistency of this flowery aroma and warm biscuit hints.

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut

Champagne

With a reputation for being big and full-flavoured, the richness and yeasty
tones give a long stvlish finish.

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut

Champagne

The briefest liaison with grape skins tantalisingly leaves this delicate colour
vet exudes a floral fragrance evolving soft red berry richness.

Rondel Extreme Pura Raza Brut,

Cava - Spain

A Spanish sensation. Full of appley fruit-filled bubbles and surprisingly
bone dry.

ROSE WINE

Mateus Rosé

Portugal

Soft, strawberry fruit on the nose and a gentle taste, with a slight sparkle.
Easy to understand why this is so popular.

Rosé d’Anjou, J. Tourville
France

A delicate coral off-dry pink from the Grolleau grape with hints of
strawberry sweelness.

JAPANESE & CHINESE WINE

Sake
Finest japanese with delicate taste (served hot).

Shoa Shing
FExcellent quality. Most popular wine in China (served hot).

Bottle

£34.50

£49.80

£59.90

£89.00

£28.90

£19.80

£19.80

£34.90
Half Botte £20.80

£34.90
Hair Botae £20.80
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RED WINE

Hardys The Riddle Cabernet-Merlot

SE Australia

The velvety character of the Merlot complements the more structured
Cabernet Sauvignon. Easy-drinking with soft tannins, a lingering finish
and a light oak influence.

Elevé Pinot Noir
Vin de France

From the foothills of the Pyrenees, soft, lightly oaked cherries and blueberries

with a hint of spice.

Mill Cellars Shiraz
SE Australia
Forest fruits such as blackberries dominate the fruit-packed palate.

Fish Hoek Pinotage

Western Cape, South Africa

Smoky, spicy mulberry fruit greets the nose with a deliciously juicy,
Jruit-laden palate.

Arium Crianza Valdepeiias, Albali

Spain

From the Rioja grape Tempranillo this has delicious blackberry fruit
HAavours and creamy vanilla finish.

Viiia Pomal Centenario Rioja Crianza

Spain

Black fruit, liquorice and subtle mineral notes, cocoa and toasty notes from
barrel ageing; supple and balanced.

Etchart Privado Malbec, Valle de Cafayate
Argentina
Deep layers of black peppered plum richness, great intensity of character.

Chateau Lyonnat, Lussac Saint-Emilion

France

A small district of St Emilion with a common terrain, the style is full of
soft plums and brambly cassis flavours.

Bottle

£17.90

175m1 £4.90

£25.50

£25.50

£26.50

£27.50

£29.80

£33.80
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WHITE WINE

Hardys The Riddle Chardonnay-Semillon
SE Australia.

A popular blend, combining a soft creamy texture with lime flavours and
subtle oak characters that deliver a crisp dry white wine.

La Campagne Sauvignon Blanc

Pays d’Oc, France

This dry wine shows all of the classic characieristics of the Sauvignon Blanc
grape, fresh green gooseberry aromas and floral taste.

Errazuriz Chardonnay

Casablanca Valley, Chile

Dry with medium intensity and hints of apple and pineapple. Lots of fresh
citrus zest o give a lift on the palate.

Kleine Zalze Vineyard Selection Chenin Blanc

Stellenbosch, South Africa
Ripe and silky-smooth, from South Africa s most popular white grape
variety with rich guava fruit and honeyed character.

Vinuva Pinot Grigio
delle Venezie, Italy
Delicately flavoured with notes of green apple and pear:

Gavi di Gavi la Toledana, Villa Lanata
Italy

This excellent producer crafis this refreshing gooseberry and mineral
style with delicate floral hints, dry but not austere.

Chablis, Paul Deloux

France

Flowery, lively, fresh and mouth-watering with a crisp fruity palate
and that flinty backbone only found in true Chablis.

Sancerre La Fuzelle, Adrien Maréchal

France

Distinctively elegant. Laden with racy crispness and abundant
gooseberry crunch.

Bottle

£17.90
175ml £4.90

£24.50

£26.50

£25.50

£27.00

£32.80

£32.80

£33.80



BEERS

Tsing Tao (Chinese)
Tiger Beer (Singapore)
Carlsberg

MINERALS

Large Mineral Water, Sti/l or Sparkling
Mixers, Tonic Water/Ginger Ale/Bitter Lemon/Soda
Juices, Orange/Apple/Pineapple

Coke, Diet Coke, 7up

Jasmin Tea (Per Person)

LIQUEURS (25ML)

Sambuca

Créme de Menthe
Cointreau
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Tia Maria

Baileys
Bénédictine

Tequila

pint £4.50

330m1 £4.00
330m1 £4.00
v pine £2.40

£3.90
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.80

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

All spirits are served in multiples of 25ml. All prices are inclusive of VAT,



APERITIFS (50ML)
Dubonnet

Campari

Cinzano

Martini

Sherry

Port

SPIRITS (25ML)

Whisky

Whisky (Delux) Johnnie Walker Black Label
Brandy

Brandy (Delux) Rémy Martin
Vodka

Gin

Bacardi

Pimm’s No.1

Malibu

Rum

Archers

Southern Comfort

An extra 70p will be added for sofi drink mixers.

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60



