



TASTE OF CHINA CHINESE RESTAURANT



WINE LIST

	CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE	
1	Louis Dornier et Fils Brut Champagne Upfront biscuity elegance blends with a respectful ageing in bottle. Altogether a very stylish wine.	£34.50
2	Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial Champagne A well known blend of older reserves with young wines to ensure a consistency of this flowery aroma and warm biscuit hints.	£49.80
3	Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut Champagne With a reputation for being big and full-flavoured, the richness and yeasty tones give a long stylish finish.	£59.90
3a	Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut Champagne The briefest liaison with grape skins tantalisingly leaves this delicate colour yet exudes a floral fragrance evolving soft red berry richness.	£89.00

4 Rondel Extreme Pura Raza Brut, Cava - Spain

£28.90

A Spanish sensation. Full of appley fruit-filled bubbles and surprisingly bone dry.

ROSÉ WINE

5 Mateus Rosé Portugal £19.80

Soft, strawberry fruit on the nose and a gentle taste, with a slight sparkle. Easy to understand why this is so popular.

6 Rosé d'Anjou, J. Tourville £19.80 France

A delicate coral off-dry pink from the Grolleau grape with hints of strawberry sweetness.

JAPANESE & CHINESE WINE

7	Sake	£34.90
	Finest japanese with delicate taste (served hot).	Half Bottle £20.80
8	Shoa Shing	£34.90
	Excellent quality. Most popular wine in China (served hot).	Half Bottle £20.80

RED WINE

9	Hardys The Riddle Cabernet-Merlot	£17.90
	SE Australia The velvety character of the Merlot complements the more structured Cabernet Sauvignon. Easy-drinking with soft tannins, a lingering finish and a light oak influence.	175ml £4.90
10	Élevé Pinot Noir Vin de France From the foothills of the Pyrenees, soft, lightly oaked cherries and blueberries with a hint of spice.	£25.50
11	Mill Cellars Shiraz SE Australia Forest fruits such as blackberries dominate the fruit-packed palate.	£25.50
12	Fish Hoek Pinotage Western Cape, South Africa Smoky, spicy mulberry fruit greets the nose with a deliciously juicy, fruit-laden palate.	£25.50
13	Arium Crianza Valdepeñas, Albali Spain From the Rioja grape Tempranillo this has delicious blackberry fruit flavours and creamy vanilla finish.	£26.50
14	Viña Pomal Centenario Rioja Crianza Spain Black fruit, liquorice and subtle mineral notes, cocoa and toasty notes from barrel ageing; supple and balanced.	£27.50
15	Etchart Privado Malbec, Valle de Cafayate Argentina Deep layers of black peppered plum richness, great intensity of character.	£29.80
16	Château Lyonnat, Lussac Saint-Emilion France A small district of St Emilion with a common terrain, the style is full of soft plums and brambly cassis flavours.	£33.80

WHITE WINE

17	Hardys The Riddle Chardonnay-Semillon SE Australia. A popular blend, combining a soft creamy texture with lime flavours and subtle oak characters that deliver a crisp dry white wine.	£17.90 175ml £4.90
18	La Campagne Sauvignon Blanc Pays d'Oc, France This dry wine shows all of the classic characteristics of the Sauvignon Blanc grape, fresh green gooseberry aromas and floral taste.	£24.50
19	Errázuriz Chardonnay Casablanca Valley, Chile Dry with medium intensity and hints of apple and pineapple. Lots of fresh citrus zest to give a lift on the palate.	£26.50
20	Kleine Zalze Vineyard Selection Chenin Blanc Stellenbosch, South Africa Ripe and silky-smooth, from South Africa's most popular white grape variety with rich guava fruit and honeyed character.	£25.50
21	Vinuva Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Italy Delicately flavoured with notes of green apple and pear.	£27.00
22	Gavi di Gavi la Toledana, Villa Lanata Italy This excellent producer crafts this refreshing gooseberry and mineral style with delicate floral hints, dry but not austere.	£32.80
23	Chablis, Paul Deloux France Flowery, lively, fresh and mouth-watering with a crisp fruity palate and that flinty backbone only found in true Chablis.	£32.80
24	Sancerre La Fuzelle, Adrien Maréchal France Distinctively elegant. Laden with racy crispness and abundant gooseberry crunch.	£33.80

BEERS

Tsing Tao (Chinese)	330ml £4.00		
Tiger Beer (Singapore)	330ml £4.00		
Carlsberg	£4.50 ½ Pint £2.40		
MINERALS			
Large Mineral Water, Still or Sparkling	£3.90		
Mixers, Tonic Water/Ginger Ale/Bitter Lemon/Soda	£2.20		
Juices, Orange/Apple/Pineapple	£2.20		
Coke, Diet Coke, 7up	£2.20		
Jasmin Tea (Per Person)	£1.80		
LIQUEURS (25ML)			
Sambuca	£3.60		
Crème de Menthe	£3.60		
Cointreau	£3.60		
Drambuie	£3.60		
Grand Marnier	£3.60		
Tia Maria	£3.60		
Baileys	£3.60		
Bénédictine	£3.60		
Tequila	£3.60		

APÉRITIFS (50ML)

Dubonnet	£3.60
Campari	£3.60
Cinzano	£3.60
Martini	£3.60
Sherry	£3.60
Port	£3.60
	20.00
SPIRITS (25ML)	
Whisky	£3.90
Whisky (Delux) Johnnie Walker Black Label	£3.90
Brandy	£3.90
Brandy (Delux) Rémy Martin	£3.90
Vodka	£3.60
Gin	£3.60
Bacardi	£3.60
Pimm's No.1	£3.60
Malibu	£3.60
Rum	£3.60
Archers	£3.60
Southern Comfort	£3.60
	20.00

An extra 70p will be added for soft drink mixers.